
Day Date Time Course Subject Sub. Code

Mon 31-Jan-22 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm Pharmacology & Therapeutics - I 01201A

Wed 02-Feb-22 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm Pharmacology & Therapeutics - II 01201B

Fri 04-Feb-22 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm Pathology - I 01202A

Mon 07-Feb-22 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm Pathology - II 01202B

Wed 09-Feb-22 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm Microbiology - I 01203A

Fri 11-Feb-22 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm Microbiology - II 01203B

Mon 14-Feb-22 2.30 pm to 4.30 pm Forensic Medicine & Toxicology 01204

Tue 01-Feb-22 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm Community Medicine - I 01301A

Thu 03-Feb-22 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm Community Medicine - II 01301B

Sat 05-Feb-22 02.30 pm to 05.00 pm E.N.T. 01302

Tue 08-Feb-22 02.30 pm to 05.00 pm Ophthalmology 01303

Mon 31-Jan-22 10.30 am to 1.30 pm Medicine & Allied Subjects - I 01304A

Wed 02-Feb-22 10.30 am to 1.30 pm Medicine & Allied Subjects - II 01304B

Fri 04-Feb-22 10.30 am to 1.30 pm General Surgery - I 01305A

Mon 07-Feb-22 10.30 am to 1.30 pm General Surgery - II 01305B

Wed 09-Feb-22 10.30 am to 1.00 pm Obstetrics & Gynaecology - I 01306A

Fri 11-Feb-22 10.30 am to 1.00 pm Obstetrics & Gynaecology - II 01306B

Mon 14-Feb-22 10.30 am to 1.00 pm Paediatrics 01307

Tue 01-Feb-22 10:30 am to 01:30 pm Anatomy - I 01111 A

Thu 03-Feb-22 10:30 am to 01:30 pm Anatomy - II 01111B

Sat 05-Feb-22 10:30 am to 01:30 pm Physiology - I 01112 A

Tue 08-Feb-22 10:30 am to 01:30 pm Physiology - II 01112 B

Thu 10-Feb-22 10:30 am to 01:30 pm Biochemistry - I 01113 A

Sat 12-Feb-22 10:30 am to 01:30 pm Biochemistry - II 01113 B

Mon 31-Jan-22 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm Pharmacology-I AAB0100022201-P1

Wed 02-Feb-22 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm Pharmacology-II AAB0100022201-P2

Fri 04-Feb-22 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm Pathology -I AAB0100022202-P1

Mon 07-Feb-22 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm Pathology -II AAB0100022202-P2

Wed 09-Feb-22 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm Microbiology-I AAB0100022203 -P1

Fri 11-Feb-22 02.30 pm to 05.30 pm Microbiology-II AAB0100022203 -P2
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